1	217578-2 : n : 02/15/2022 : CMH / bm LSA2022-22219R1
2	
3	ORR AMENDMENT TO SB150
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 28, line 24, delete "and must" and insert in
9	lieu thereof the following:
10	<u>to</u>
11	
12	On page 29, line 1, after "does not" insert the
13	following:
14	<u>contractually</u>
15	
16	On page 29, line 4, after "platform" insert the
17	following:
18	, except while performing services through the
19	<pre>marketplace platform's online-enabled application or platform</pre>
20	
21	On page 29, line 10, after "services." insert the
22	following:
23	Automobile liability insurance premiums will not be
24	considered an expense to be evaluated under this subparagraph.
25	
26	On page 29, delete lines 11 and 12 in their entirety
27	and insert in lieu thereof the following:

1		" <u>6. T</u>]	he marke	etplac	e platf	orm	does	not	mandate	
2	furnished	equip	ment or	tools	essent	ial	for	the j	performano	ce of
3	the work,	unles	s other	wise r	equired	by	law	or f	or safety	
4	purposes.									